ZKEHIIINWHBI

Orau MockBel KD

CocraB y4aCTHUKOB MO COCTOSIHUIO Ha 27.04.24 20:44:22

47 52 57 63 69 76 84 +84 Hroro
JKEHIIUHBI 1 3 6 4 4 3 1 - 22
+1 +1
59 66 74 83 93 105 120 +120 Hroro
MYKYHMHbI 2 6 5 10 11 12 12 1 59

CnoptcmenoB 82 peruoHoB 28 ropomaoB 37
MCMK: 2

CuHMI KypCHB - CHOPTCMEH He MPOIIET MAHAATHIO KOMUCCHIO

Kupunnosa Exkarepuna

VY naneioBa AnuHa
I'opbaueBa Haranbs
3BsarunueBa Mapus

HBanora IOmus
Kuznenko KOs
Kuraesa Kcenus
Hxam I'anuna
KonuakoBa Hartanbs
Any¢puesa Onbra

I'y3apeBuu Maprapura
Mpimenosckas CetiaHa
[omnuyk Enena
bessepxoBa Codust

I'puropsesa Tamapa
[lactynosa Cepaduma
Umetikuna Enuszaseta
PomanoBa Bukropus

Bytycosa Onecs
bparych Exarepuna
JleonoBa Anacracus

Mopo3zosa Kcenust

[lyzoexuna Anna

2008

2003
1997
2007

1998
1993
1995
1993
1977
1999

1997
1984
1962
2010

1990
1990
2002
2003

1988
1991
1994

1988
1975

KMC

MC
MC
KMC

MC
KMC
KMC
KMC
MC
KMC

MC
KMC

KMC
MC

KMC
KMC

MC
MCMK
KMC

KMC
MC

MC: 18

CMmoreHckas

Bonoroackas
Kanyxckas
Hpkyrckas

Boarorpaackas
ApxaHrenbcKas
Hwuxeropoackas
ApxaHrenbcKas
ApxaHrenbckas
ApxaHrenbcKast

Apxanrenbckas
ApxaHresnbckas
Cankr-IletepOypr
KocTtpomckas

Mocksa
Kemeposckas
Camapckas
MBaHoBCKas

Bonoroackas
Komnu
MockBa

Hwxeropoackas

Mockea

KMC: 51

Bcero crapros: 81+1

1: 11

CMoJeHCK

IITexcHa
Kanyra
HwxHeynunack

Kamprmma
ApXaHTenbCK
Apzamac
ApXaHTenbCK
ApXaHrenabck
ApXaHTenbCK

ApXaHrenabck
MupHblid

Hepexra

Kemeposo
HoBoxkyi0bImieBct
HBanoso

[TexcHa
CBIKTBIBKAD

H.Hosropoa

47

52
52
52

57
S7
57
S7
57
S7

63
63
63
63

69
69
69
69

76
76
76

84
84+

115,0 KPx
90,0 KPx
75,0 TI®Ox

127,5 YPx

102,5 KPx

100,0 YDOx
87,5 UPx
82,5 KPt

125,0 YPx
87,5 KPx
85,0 UDOOx
85,0 Ilcx

122,5 YOOx

110,0 CH

100,0 I1®OT
90,0 Ycx

130,0 YPt

140,0 YPx
200,0 KPoxc

Anéuxun M.1.,Xanxangos A.O.

3abopun JI.A.
[Honymmun A.H.
CrrueB A.A.

UyxonactoBa A.B.

Conoznos A.B.

Xyoues W.II., Asarnos C.H.
Cononos A.B.,Tpopumenko 10.A
Cononos A.B.

Conoznos A.B.

Cononos A.B.
Comonos A.B.
Kucenes B.B.
Myxun B.M.

CaMoCTOSITEeNTLHO

Banerckuit 1.b.

Mopo3sos B.M.

Pomanos A.I'.,Illypumos U.C.

3abopun J[.A.
Tasakaios JI.A.
CaMOCTOSITEIBHO

Aprynses M.A.
Conooos A.B.



MY/ KUYHUHbI

Bunnuenko Urops
Kupumnnos Cepreit

CagenneB Cepreit
ITuckopckuit Bagum
[lepeBepraitno Aprem
Cywmros Jleonnn
[TyxoB Bnanucnas
I'ypoxuii ITaen

bessepxuit Angpeit
Jlepuenko Banepuit
Caxapniok Bagum
Kpasuos Kupumnn
Kapazus Cepreit

Mperuko Bukrop
Cmoponun CemeH
PoxxnoB Makcum
BeperennukoB Makcum
KpamensaukoB Dnyapa
MscHukoB Bragumup
I'youn Makcum

Ozepor Capenuii
I'mymankoB Bnagumup
Cymiko I'puropuit

Kucenés Banentun
CeMenuxuH MBan
Bypnauenko Oner
CuzoB Makcum
Uuctsakos Cepreit
Kupromma AnToH
IOnKO Muxaunn
KomkoB MHHOKEHTHH
SxorneB Poman
CremanoB Kupur
JlazapeB Anexcanap

1984
2006

1987
2007
1987
1969
1992
1986

1990
1995
1981
2008
1987

1984
1995
1989
2003
1991
1991
1997
2004
1984
1998

1987
1991
1987
1999
1981
1982
1977
1989
1969
1998
1975

KMC
KMC

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

MC
KMC

KMC

MC

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

(BN

KMC

MCMK
KMC
KMC
KMC
MC

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

Brnagumupckas

SImano-Henenxuit

Kamyxckas
Bousrorpanckas
ApxaHrenbcKast
Tynbckas
bpsiackas
CeBacTonosib

CeBacroronb
Kpbim

Mockga
Boarorpaackas
MockBa

Mocksa
ApxaHrenbckas
CaxanuHckast
Bousrorpanckas
Kanyxckas
Mocksa
Mocksa
Kamyxckas
Kanyxckas
ApxaHrenbcKas

CeBacToI10J1b
CaparoBckas
CeBacToroib
SIpocnaBckas
Bonoroackas
MockBa
Tynbckas
MockoBckas
Mockaa
Mockga
Mockaa

AnexcaHapos
Canexapn

Kanyra
Kamprmma
ApXaHTenbCcK
Tyna

bpsaCck

deonmocust

Kambimmna

CeBepoaBUHCK
Kopcakos
Kampitmx
Kanyra

OOHMHCK
Kanyra
CeBepoaBUHCK

CapatoB

SpocnaBib
IIlexcHa

Tyna
Ceprues Ilocan

59
59

66
66
66
66
66
66

74
74
74
74
74

83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83

93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93

145,0 BTx
107,5 I1PT18

172,5 Ycxk
155,0 HDOr

215,0 KPx
205,0 KPx
145,0 YDOOx
130,0 HDOx

275,0 CH
212,5 KPr
200,0 Ycx
200,0 I1POx
180,0 Yex
175,0 HOOx
170,0 HDOx
160,0 KPx
155,0 Ycx

315,0 YPx
257,5 YOOx
235,0 KPx
230,0 BTx
225,0 YOOx
180,0 YDOx

CaMOCTOSITEILHO
Xocpoesa E.B.

Yuctsakos M.P.
UyxonactoBa A.B.
Cononos A.B.
Momapos H.E.
Jleonos B.C.
Ananacenko B.B.

Amnanacenxo B.B.
Amnanacenko B.B.
Muayrun O.1.

UyxonactoBa A.B.
I'epaces B.B.

CononoB A.B.
I'pumaes B.C.
CaMOCTOSTEIIFHO
brixos A.C.
®eporos C.H.
CaMOCTOSITEeITLHO
[Mapdenos A.B.
I'ybanosa B.1.
denoros C.H.
I'pumaes B.C.

Ananacenxo B.B. ,ITannep M.B.

CamocTosTeIHHO
Amnanacenxo B.B.
Bbapkos B.A.
3abopun J[.A.
[Tapdenos A.B.
CaMoCTOsATENBHO
Aradomma A .
Uymuues C.A.
Ymaxos A.W.
IMuayrun O.1.



Aradormna Anekceit
ChrueB Anppeit
[Momytun Cepreit
[Tnyxnuxos Ceprei
Turos Oner
[[IBapér Anexcanap
AHTHIIFH AJeKceit
Makxkapos Cepreit
SIpoueBckuii [1aBen
JleGeneB Eprennit
[Tardwmros UBan
Mep3nukun Cepreit

Jonerko Anekcauap
Kouerop MBan
[TonoB Aptém
Bonoraun Cepreit
Mopo3zos Bukrop
Bnosun EBrennit
Knanos Anekceit
besnocoB Makcum
berukoB Muxaunn
Caynun Cepreit
IOpgeB I'eopruit
Ky3zun Kupunn

TymakoB Poman

YciaoBHBIE 0003HAYCHHUS:

1997
1994
1975
1982
1994
1977
1986
1987
1979
1986
2003
1983

1984
1998
1988
1991
1990
1984
1984
1991
1987
1977
1993
1996

2000

MC
MC
KMC
KMC
MC
KMC

KMC
KMC
KMC
MC

KMC

MC

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

MC
KMC
KMC
KMC
MC

KMC

MockoBckas
Upxkytckas
Kpbim
TamOoBcKast
SIpocnaBckas
Hogropoackas
CaparoBckas
Cankr-IletepOypr
Kanyxckas
Bonoroackas
MockoBckas
Mockga

CeBacTonosib
CeBacrononib
Apxanrenbckas
ApxaHrenbckast
Camapckas
Mopnosus
Mocksa
Pocrosckas
Kanyxckas
ApxaHrenbcKast
Tynbckas
ApxaHrenbcKas

Hwuxeropoackas

JI - pe3yabpTaThl CIOPTCMEHA HE UAYT B KOMaHAHBINA 3a4€T (JIMYHHK)

Ceprues Ilocan 105

Humxneyaunck 105
Kpacunomnepekornct 105
TamboB 105
SApocnasib 105
Ben.Hosropon 105
bamakoBo 105

105
Kanyra 105
[lexcHa 105
Kyposckoe 105

105

120

120
ApXaHTeIbCK 120
Kopsixma 120
Hogoxkyiiosimesct 120
Capanck 120

120
PoctoB-Ha-Jlony 120
CyxXnHUYCKHUH 120
CeBepoaBUHCK 120
Tyna 120
ApXaHTenbCK 120
H.Hosropon 120+

291,0 BTt
285,0 Yer
260,0 BTx
260,0 Yex
250,0 Ycx
235,0 Yer
230,0 Ycx
222,5 YOOt
205,0 Ycx
197,5 Ycx

302,5 KPx
275,0 KPx
265,0 YPx
262,5 BTx
260,0 YPx
255,0 YDOx
200,0 Y®Ox
200,0 Yrx

CrtykoB B.B.
ITyxos JI.A.
CaMOCTOSITEITLHO
Hsanos C.O.
Koxkopuos A.H.
CaMOCTOSTEIIBHO
CaMOCTOSITEITLHO
CaMOoCTOSITEeTTLHO
®enmoros C.H.
3abopun J[.A.
Bopomnaes I1.B.
KonosanoB Al Al

Ananacenko B.B.
Ananacenko B.B.
CononoB A.B.
Hemumosa K.C.,Conmonos A.B.
Bopucos U.T.
Xomnormos A.b.
CononoB A.B.
CaMOCTOSITEeTTLHO
Tumomuu A.B.
I'pumaes B.C.
Hserem A.B.
Comonos A.B.

IImurenscxuit A.C.



